



F7B-9 Impeller pump
Art. No. 10-24398-02

Part No.	Description GB	Position	Quantity
01-24125-2	BODY F7B-9	1	1
01-35670	SHAFT F7B-9	2	1
01-42679	CAM 1/1 F7B/F70B	3	1
08-1028B	IMPELLER	4	1
01-42441	ENDCOVER F7B-	5	1
01-42445	GASKET F4B/F7B-	6	1
01-45181	WASHER F5/F7B-9	7	1
01-35213-2	FLANGE F7B-9	8	1
01-45754	GASKET F7B-9	9	1
0.0279.033	SCREW M5X8 ISO1207 BRASS	10	6
01-46794-01	SCREW 12-24UNCX9.5 BRASS	11	1
0.0141.911	TAPBOLT M6X20 DIN933 STZN	12	4
0.0353.402	WASHER D6,5 X D11,8 X1,6	13	4
0.2233.001	LIP SEAL 16X28X7 DPSM	14	2
0.2173.402	O-RING 15.3X2.4 SS1586 NBR70	15	1
0.0370.516	EXT. CIRCLIP D16 DIN471 PHB	16	1
0.0371.040	RETAIN. RING BORE D40 DIN472 SPRST	17	1
0.0370.017	EXT. CIRCLIP D17 DIN471 ST	18	1
0.3431.483	BALL BEARING 6203	19	2

F7B-9 Impeller pump
Art. No. 10-24398-01

Part no.	Description GB	Position	Quantity
01-24125-2	BODY F7B-9	1	1
01-35670	SHAFT F7B-9	2	1
01-42679	CAM 1/1 F7B/F70B	3	1
08-1028B	IMPELLER	4	1
01-42441	ENDCOVER F7B-	5	1
01-42445	GASKET F4B/F7B-	6	1
01-45181	WASHER F5/F7B-9	7	1
01-35213-2	FLANGE F7B-9	8	1
01-45754	GASKET F7B-9	9	1
0.0279.033	SCREW M5X8 ISO1207 BRASS	10	6
01-46794-01	SCREW 12-24UNCX9.5 BRASS	11	1
0.0141.911	TAPBOLT M6X20 DIN933 STZN	12	4
0.0353.402	WASHER D6,5 X D11,8 X1,6	13	4
0.2233.001	LIP SEAL 16X28X7 DPSM	14	2
0.2173.402	O-RING 15.3X2.4 SS1586 NBR70	15	1
0.0370.516	EXT. CIRCLIP D16 DIN471 PHB	16	1
0.0371.040	RETAIN. RING BORE D40 DIN472 SPRST	17	1
0.0370.017	EXT. CIRCLIP D17 DIN471 ST	18	1
0.3431.483	BALL BEARING 6203	19	2